The Guernsey Can and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Cdt J Hollingdale

An NRA Silver Medal
2 CSM C Kingston

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Drm | Stevens

Next Best Scores
4 Sgt V Prokopyuk
5 Cdt LCpl M Sinta
6 Sgt P Kenmir
7 Cpl O Hudson
8 Cdt HPC Bramwell
9 WO T Jones
10 LCpl J Scambler
11 Cdt R Hu
12 LH T Shalom
13 WO1 GH Bentley
14 Cdt K Muhammad
15 PO A Tucker
16 Cdt R Murray
17 Cdt G McGregor
18 FS BMW Wilson
19 Cdt T Runciman
20 LCpl C Cowen
21 Cdt | Kwon
22 CSgt T Orpen-Smellie
23 Cdt R Islam
24 LH KA Fleck
25 MWO A King
26 Cpl HRA Goddard
27 Sgt J Pepera-Hibbert
28 Sgt BD Jones
29 Sgt TB Charles
30 Cdt N Lehrter
31 Cdt J Lei
32 Cdt R Brewer-Marchant
33 CSgt H Parker
34 LCpl C Catuogno-Cal
35 WO P Karran
36 LCpl BG Chamberlain
37 Cdt M Bruce
38 Cdt FT Askins
39 LCpl A Burrows
40 Cdt Y Thorne
41 WO G Gagne
42 Cdt SGM Brooks
43 LCpl R Johnson
44 LCpl T Lemmon
45 Sgt MA Crossley
46 LCpl L Malcic
47 Cdt TO Little
48 Cdt D Shakhman
49 Cdt Sgt W Evans
50 Sgt NJ Beloussov
51 LCpl J Bowsher
52 Cdt A Jones
53 LCpl R Woodger
54 Cdt D Taylor
55 WO K Evans
56 CSM CT Dawes
57 Sgt T Jaggard
58 Cdt J Williams
59 Cdt L O'Flynn
60 Cdt C Dart
61 Cdt J Hince

NRA Schools Meeting

Cadet 600x Aggregate

Wellington College

Tonbridge School

Dollar Academy

Lancing College

Ellesmere College

Pates Grammar School CCF
Elizabeth College
Sedbergh

Royal Canadian Army Cadet Nati
Victoria College Jersey
Wellington College
Gresham's School

Sedbergh

Wellington College
Victoria College Jersey
Wellington College

Dollar Academy

Campbell College
Gresham's School

Sedbergh

RGS Guildford

Wellington College
Wellington College
Sedbergh

Royal Canadian Army Cadet Nati
Epsom College

Wellington College
Sedbergh

Marlborough College

RGS Guildford

Wellington College
Elizabeth College

Dollar Academy

Sevenoaks School

Royal Canadian Army Cadet Nati
Gresham's School
Shrewsbury School
Sedbergh

Stamford CCF

The Oratory

Royal Canadian Army Cadet Nati
St Albans School

Elizabeth College
Elizabeth College

St Albans School

Elizabeth College
Gresham's School
Gresham's School
Ellesmere College

Epsom College

Elizabeth College

RGS Guildford

Lancing College

RGS Guildford

Royal Canadian Army Cadet Nati
Epsom College

Pates Grammar School CCF
St John's School

RGS Guildford

The Oratory

Wellington College

Tuesday
35.3v
35.4v
34.4v

35.4v
33.1v
32.3v
34.5v
33.2v
34.3v
34.5v
32.3v
33.1v
33.2v
33.3v
34.3v
34.3v
35.2v
33.1v
33.2v
33.3v
33.5v
33.4v
33.4v
33.4v
32.1v
32.3v
33.2v
33.3v
34.3v
32.1v
32.2v
32.3v
32.3v
32.3v
32.4v
33.3v
31.0v
32.3v
33.2v
33.3v
31.1v
31.2v
32.2v
32.3v
33.2v
33.2v
33.2v
33.3v
31.1v
31.1v
32.1v
33.2v
33.2v
32.0v
32.1v
33.1v
33.1v
31.3v
30.2v
30.3v
33.3v

Total Entry:

Wednesday
34.4v
34.1v
34.2v

33.1v
35.1v
35.4v
33.2v
34.4v
33.3v
33.1v
35.2v
34.4v
34.3v
34.2v
33.2v
33.2v
32.3v
34.2v
34.1v
33.5v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
34.5v
34.3v
33.4v
33.2v
32.2v
34.3v
33.4v
33.3v
33.3v
33.3v
33.2v
32.3v
34.5v
33.2v
32.3v
32.2v
34.3v
34.2v
33.2v
33.1v
32.2v
32.2v
32.2v
32.1v
34.2v
34.2v
33.2v
32.1v
32.1v
33.2v
33.1v
32.1v
32.1v
33.4v
34.4v
34.3v
31.3v

Total

69.7v

69.5v

68.6v

68.5v
68.2v
67.7v
67.7v
67.6v
67.6v
67.6v
67.5v
67.5v
67.5v
67.5v
67.5v
67.5v
67.5v
67.3v
67.3v
66.8v
66.8v
66.7v
66.7v
66.7v
66.6v
66.6v
66.6v
66.5v
66.5v
66.4v
65.6v
65.6v
65.6v
65.6v
65.6v
65.6v
65.5v
65.5v
65.5v
65.5v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.4v
65.3v
65.3v
65.3v
65.3v
65.3v
65.2v
65.2v
65.2v
65.2v
64.7v
64.6v
64.6v
64.6v

517



62 Cpl A McConnell
63 CPO W Jury-Simpson
64 MWO M Kommes
65 CSgt GW Holland
66 WO1 J Hawke
67 Cdt T Shaw
68 CSgt | MacLeod
69 Sgt J Dowley
70 LCPL MDE Larcombe
71 CWO JA Perron
72 Cdt ME Kenyon
73 Piper H Durkie
74 Cdt E Farley
75 Cdt MRJ Pybus
76 Cdt K Bird
77 WO2 S Norval
78 Cdt F Cade
79 Cpl L Wittenberg
80 Sgt L Jeffreys
81 Cdt L Savage
82 Cpl E Sewell
83 LCpl R Piper
84 Cdt WB Ross
85 AB M Le Vasseur
86 LCPL DM Bamber
87 Cpl M Smith
88 Sgt S McBain
89 Cdt Cpl S Davies
90 Cdt A Hoo
91 FS R Hedley
92 Cdt G Oakland
93 LCpl JW Galloway
94 Cdt LCpl E Harrison
95 AB S Ferguson
96 Cpl C Brewin
97 Cdt T Clifford
98 Cdt V Satkunabalan
99 Sgt R Senior
100 Sgt C Youngman
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